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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of WED 6 APR 2011
CZE - Czech Republic

Shoots/ Height

. Date of Birth
m/ftin

Catches

99
27
90
97
89
24
88
19
96
18
20
30
95
15
94
26
22
10
87
93
21
98

8
86
92

1

3
16
23
11

4
85
91
12

2

BARTOSAK Patrik
BERAN Matej
BERANEK Petr
CERVENY Marek
DOLEZAL Zdenek
FAKSA Radek
FRK Martin
FROLIK Jakub
GUTWALD Michal
HAMPL Ondrej

~

STARY Ondrej
SVIHALEK Michal
ZADRAZIL Vojtech

G L
F L
F L
D L
F R
F L
F R
F L
D L
F L
HERTL Tomas F L
HONZIK David GK L
HRBAS Marek D L
HYKA Tomas F R
JANOTA Michael D L
JASKIN Dmitrij F L
JENIK Stepan D L
KOBLASA Petr F R
KRALIK Lukas F R
KRIZ Lukas D L
KVAPIL Tomas D L
MACHOVSKY Matej GK L
MATAI Jakub F L
MORAVEC Tomas F L
MUSIL David D L
PAVELKA Jaroslav GK L
PAVELKA Tomas D L
ROUSEK Tomas F L
RUZICKA Antonin D R
SEDLAK Lukas F L
SIDLIK Petr D L
SRAMEK Jakub F R
D L
F L
D R

Total: 31 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Name

General Manager: HOSTAK Martin
Head Coach: SOLC Jiri
Assistant Coach: KUCERA Marcel
Team Doctor: CECH Petr
Equipment Manager: PTACEK Frantisek
Physiotherapist: TOMA Josef
Team Video Coach: PROCHAZKA Jan
Assistant Coach: PETR Jakub

1.85/6'1"
1.93/6'4"
1.83/60"
1.79/5'10"
1.80/5'11"
1.88/62"
1.82/6'0"
1.83/6'0"
1.90/6'3"
1.80/5'11"
1.88/62"
1.92/6'4"
1.81/511"
1.80/5'11"
1.89/6"2"
1.90/6'3"
1.82/6'0"
1.83/60"
1.88/62"
1.80/5'11"
1.82/6'0"
1.89/62"
1.79/5'10"
1.80/5'11"
1.92/6'4"
1.89/62"
1.85/61"
1.77/5'10"
1.83/6'0"
1.83/6'0"
1.81/511"
1.76 /59"
1.86/6'1"
1.80/5'11"
1.88/62"

86 /190
93 /205
88 /194
791174
84 /185
83/183
92 /203
84 /185
90/198
781172
88 /194
94 /207
83/183
721159
91/201
90/198
84 /185
871192
86 /190
80/176
781172
88/194
80/176
80/176
93 /205
81/179
781172
751165
89 /196
89/196
771170
73/161
96./212
85/187
81/179

29 MAR 1993
11 NOV 1993
11 NOV 1993
27 APR 1993
7 MAY 1993
9 JAN 1994
5 0OCT 1993
21 FEB 1993
17 JUN 1993
26 JAN 1993
12 NOV 1993
9 AUG 1993
4 MAR 1993
23 MAR 1993
15 JAN 1993
23 MAR 1993
12 FEB 1993
7 NOV 1993
14 MAR 1993
18 AUG 1993
28 APR 1993
25 JUL 1993
9 MAY 1993
6 APR 1993
9 APR 1993
12 SEP 1993
29 MAY 1993
9 SEP 1993
29 JAN 1993
25 FEB 1993
18 JAN 1994
4 MAR 1993
12 JAN 1993
29 APR 1993
3 APR 1993

Citizenship

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Vitkovice Ostrava
Lulea HF

Barrie Colts

HC Hradec Kralove
Sparta Prague
Ocelari Trinec

Halifax Mooseheads
BK Mlada Boleslav
HC Kladno

Slavia Prague

Slavia Prague
Victoriaville Tigres
Edmonton Oil Kings
BK Mlada Boleslav
HC Zlin

Slavia Prague

Slavia Prague

HC Karlovy Vary

HC Olomouc

HC Ceske Budejovice
Lulea HF

Brampton Battalion
HC Litvinov

Slavia Prague
Vancouver Giants

HC Hradec Kralove
Vitkovice Ostrava

HC Ceske Budejovice
Slavia Prague

HC Ceske Budejovice
HC Dukla Jihlava

HC Litvinov

HC Pardubice

HC Ceske Budejovice
HC Dukla Jihlava

Date of Birth

11 NOV 1967
1 FEB 1975
17 JUN 1971
13 MAR 1970
4 JUL 1941
27 APR 1982
50CT 1981
27 NOV 1973
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NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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